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Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5013
7447

W1698289
300 SEK

Volvo 240 -92
Fläkt Strömställare 

245 2,3I 5VXL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

26.435
A

5013
7447

W1594532
500 SEK

Volvo 240 -88
Fläkt Strömställare 

244 GL 2,3 (KAT) 5 VXL MAN 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

30.369
A

5447
7447

W1530410
510 SEK

Aixam Coupe -19
Fläkt Strömställare 

COUPE V.2 KUBOTA HB DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

9
A


